

Mahoning Valley Warrior Donation Form

Saturday, June 1, 2024 – Canfield Fairgrounds -- Canfield, OH Event Hosted and Benefits: Autism Society of Mahoning Valley

Thank you for your contribution to the Autism Society's Mahoning Valley Warrior event being held June 1, 2024 at the Canfield Fairgrounds. Please complete this form online no later than May 19th although early donations of prizes and event needs are appreciated as early as possible to help us with our fundraising efforts. Early donations will be posted on our page to promote your business!

Please describe each donation in detail, for example: "two \$50 gift certificates", "one weekend at a waterpark", refreshments for the event, etc. If possible, please email a photograph or graphic image and/or informational sheet so that we can promote your business as we promote our event. Be sure to specify the location, if applicable, and any limitations. We especially need gift cards for restaurants, retail and services in denominations of \$10, \$15, \$25 and \$50 for our fundraiser prizes, gift baskets for prizes and items for our swag bags (quantity of 500 – restaurant coupons, promotional items etc.)

Fill out our Online Donation & Prizes Form



Please make checks payable to: Autism Society of Mahoning Valley

Please mail all forms by May 19, 2024 to: Autism Society of Mahoning Valley PO Box 151, Canfield, OH 44406 Call/Text Robin Suzelis, Director with any questions at 330-333-9609 or email robin@autismmv.org Learn more and Register for Warrior -- AutismWarriorMV.org